

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7201/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2008 in CRLA No. 183/1992 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

VIJAY KUMAR ARORA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and bail)

Date: 03/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Uday U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sanjeev K.Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr.Y.P.Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Roy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master