

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7201/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2008 in CRLA No. 183/1992
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

VIJAY KUMAR ARORA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, bail and office report)

Date: 19/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Sanjeev K. Bhardwaj, Adv.
	Mr. Yash Pal Chopra, Adv.
	Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
	Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
	Mr. Manish Kaushik, Adv.
	Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Leave granted. Original records be called for. Hearing
of the appeal may be expedited.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master