

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 125 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

VIJAY KUMAR ARORA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office report))

Date: 26/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Roy,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Chopra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete. Additional documents already produced.
Original records are available. Process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as
per rules.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar